Printing time:10:44
TUESDAY, 21.05.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozant GtLE:IEl:I;IIr(s;‘trvE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Both Teams to 5%1 I%‘?:IEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00| 4893 [VNM 1 |QUANG NAM  (BINH DUO. 2.7513.25]2.4514.60|3.90|8.50 |7.75|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45]12.05|7.00| 1.97 | 6.751.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.30
13:00]/ 4894 VNM 1 |HOANG ANH HONG LIN 2.20/3.15]3.25]3.60|5.507.00 |9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20{4.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.30
13:30(4724 |SKO 2 |SEOULE. BUCHEON 2.1513.20/3.303.50|5.50]6.75|10.01.62 | 2.15|4.00| 3.15]3.90 | 2,90 1.95 | 6.502.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
13:30]4725 |SKO 2 |JEONN.D. CHEONGJU 2.05/3.203.603.35]6.006.25|10.5]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20f3.70 | 2.75[ 1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
13:30] 4726 |[SKO 2 |ASAN CH. SUWON 3.70/3.35]1.9515.703.10|11.0 | 5.80 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|5.90 | 5.10[2.40 | 9.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.453.25 | 2.05
14:00]/4758 |CHN 1 |M.HAKKA SHENZH.PC 2.40]3.25/2.803.80|4.70]7.25|8.50[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]3.80 | 3.15[1.92 | 6.50| 2.05|7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.20 | 2.55
14:35| 4759 |CHN 1 |QINGD.H. GUOAN B. 4.10|3.45)1.8216.25/2.80/11.0/4.80]2.031.702.75|2.505.60 | 5.30]2.25|9.501.72 1 4.701.72 | 2.05|3.10 | 1.75
14:35/4760 |CHN 1 |ZHEJIANG WUHAN TT 1.633.90 | 4.70[2.45|7.00|3.70 | 13.0)2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|2.00 | 1.80] 1.52 | 3.60 [ 2.25 | 10.0[1.50 | 1.75| 1.45| 2.80
14:35/4761 |CHN 1 |HENAN S. SANGHA.S. 8.5014.50]1.35|16.0|1.9035.0|2.60|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40(12.0 | 11.0/3.10 (18.0] 1.45|3.20(1.95|2.1515.10 | 1.37
15:00/4762 |CHN 1 |TIANJ.JT SHANDONG 2.95/3.35]2.2514.80|3.609.00|6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.40 | 3.50[1.92 |6.75] 1.80 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.95
15:00|/ 4763 |[CHN 1 [INANTONG CANGZHOU 2.00|3.40|3.50(3.15|5.10]5.70 |9.50 | 2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]2.90 | 2.35|1.75|5.30]|2.10 | 7.75]1.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
15:15/4895 |VNM 1 |HO C.MINH CO.AN.D. 4.803.50|1.70|7.25|2.65[14.0 |4.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]6.25|6.75]2.50 | 11.0]1.72[4.50 {1.82|2.30 | 3.70 | 1.70
15:15/4896 VNM 1 |T&T HANOI THANH HOA 2.10/3.35]3.2513.30|5.2016.00 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75]2.90| 2.55[3.15|2.60)1.82 | 5.70] 2.05 | 8.00 [ 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
15:15| 8935 [NO4G4/ROSEN.II STROMG.II 1.95]3.90|3.00(2.85|4.60 2.90|1.30]1.80 1.32/1.45
16:00| 3926 [EGY 1 |BALADEYA DAKLYEH 2.2013.00|3.40]3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|4.30 | 3.20(2.15 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
16:00| 5934 |ARM 1 [PYUNIK NOAH 1.95/3.35|3.70(3.105.70| 5.80 [11.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 3.20 | 2.40] 1.85 | 5.70| 2.40 [ 9.50 [ 1.82 | 2.35 [ 2.00 | 3.20
16:00( 8936 |TAN 1 |JKT TANZ. AZAM 5.60|3.45/1.63 1.65|2.30
16:30] 1203 BUGP |ETAR BOTEV V. 6.00/3.70 1 1.55110.0 | 2.4020.03.90|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[8.50 | 7.75[ 3.00 | 14.0| 1.67 | 4.20 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 1.70
16:45/ 1242 |BLR 1 |MINSKI. MINSK 1.7513.4014.60/2.80/8.00|5.10 | 15.0]1.62 1 2.1514.00 | 3.15]3.05 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.70 [ 2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
17:00| 8927 [NO4G20DD GR.II SAN.U. Il 1.45|4.50|5.50(1.97|7.25 2.90/1.301.80 1.401.57
17:10112071/ARE 1 |[NASSR AJMAN 1.75|3.80/3.70|2.65|5.30/4.30 | 9.502.15|1.552.35|2.15|2.30 | 1.97] 1.60 | 4.20 [ 2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.95| 1.60 | 2.60
17:55/2996 |SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. AL JANDAL 2.00/3.30]3.60]3.20|5.606.00|10.5]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87 |6.00]2.40|9.50]1.92|2.55]|2.15|3.35
18:00| 5885 [LVT 1 |METTA/LU TUKUMS 2.2013.30/3.103.50 | 5.10|6.50 |9.00 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.05 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.052.00 | 2.65
18:00| 6701 |INFRY |MACED.M19 MONT.M19 2.20|3.35|3.05[3.50|5.00]6.259.00)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.20 | 2.60|1.80 | 5.70]1.92 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.45
18:30|4401 |SL1PT |PETRZALKA ZEMPLIN n. 3.50/3.3512.0015.60|3.15110.0 | 5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.7515.60 | 4.70[2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 5.70 [ 1.75 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
18:30|8772 |[FIN 3 |KLUB 04 JJK 1.603.70|5.40(2.408.00)3.70 [16.0)2.11|1.65[2.70 | 2.45]2.25 | 1.80]1.62 | 3.99]2.55 [ 11.0[1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.57 | 3.70
18:45| 1204 BUGP |BEROE LOK.SOF. 2.1013.15]3.503.45|5.90|6.50 | 10.5|1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.90 | 2.85]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
18:45/1241 |BLR 1 |SLUTSK NEMAN GR. 6.50 13.80]1.5011.0]2.25|25.0|3.60|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|9.50 | 9.00[3.15|18.0| 1.67 | 4.20|2.10 | 2.55|5.70 | 1.67
19:00| 3001 [SAR 2 |AL TARAJI AL QAISO. 2.603.2012.604.20 | 4.208.50 | 8.50|1.67 | 1.95|3.40| 2.85|4.50 | 3.5012.00 | 7.00]2.00 | 7.00 [ 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.55
19:00| 3927 [EGY 1 |GOUNAH GEISH 2.80/2.80]2.7514.80|4.7019.00 |9.001.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.50 | 4.20[2.35|8.50] 2.35|8.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.15
19:00| 3928 EGY 1 |C.CLEOP. NB EGYPT 2.15/3.30]3.203.50 | 5.2016.50 |9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|3.45|2.80]1.92 16.25]2.25|9.00[1.80 | 2.3512.15 | 2.90
19:00/ 5661 |NOR3 |LYSEKLOS. BRANN II 1.404.70|5.90(1.82|7.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 1 1.42
19:00|/ 5806 |[EST 1 |[FLORA KURESSA. 1.3814.5016.75[1.92110.5|2.65|28.0]12.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.87 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.25[2.75|14.0[1.85|2.10| 1.40 | 4.30
19:00] 5935 |ARM 1 |ARARAT A. SCHIRAK 1.3714.408.00(1.97 | 14.0|2.80 | 33.0)2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|1.95 | 1.55] 1.52 | 3.35[3.10 | 19.0[1.95 | 2.30 | 1.45| 5.40
19:00| 8928 INO4G3 SKEID Il SARPS. Il 2.1013.7012.9013.10 | 4.50 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
19:00| 8937 [TAN 1 |SIMBA GEIT.GOLD 1.17 16.25|15.0 2.11]1.65
19:00| 8938 [NO4G4 STABAE.II LILLES.Il 1.6214.4014.00[2.25)5.60 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.30]1.32
19:00| 8946 |NO4G5MOLDE II KRIST.II 1.80 | 4.00|3.35[2.60 | 4.90 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35[1.47
19:10/3002 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH AL-AIN 2.40/3.2012.8513.90|4.80|7.75|9.00|1.72]2.00 | 3.60| 2.903.90 | 3.25[12.05 |6.75]2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.352.40 | 2.75
19:15/2971 [KWTE |SALMIYAH QUADSIA n 4.003.45|1.85[6.00|2.85[10.5|5.10]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]5.60 | 5.10]2.25|9.50|1.72 | 4.90 [ 1.72 | 2.05 | 3.00 | 1.77
19:20|2999 [SAR 2 |[NAJMA sC FAISALY 2.9013.35]2.30|4.70 | 3.608.50 | 6.75|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50{4.20 | 3.50 1.92 | 6.75] 1.85 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.00
20:00112072/ARE 1 |AHLI BANNI YAS 1.30|5.308.00f1.70|12.0|2.30 | 37.03.55 | 1.251.68 | 1.75|1.40 | 1.32] 1.32 | 2.25[2.35|13.01.55 | 1.65 1.18 | 3.20
20:00/12073/ARE 1 |ITIHAD K. WASL 7.5014.8011.35112.0]1.82133.0/2.50/2.90|1.35]1.95|1.95/9.00 | 8.5012.55|15.0]1.40 | 2.651.57 | 1.8213.50 | 1.25
20:00/ 3301 |AU1PF |WOLFSBER. AUSTR.V. 3.10/3.402.3015.10|3.709.50 | 7.251.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65[5.00 | 4.10)2.10 | 7.50 | 1.93 | 6.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.05
20:00| 5408 SWE 1 |GOTEBORG MJALLBY 2.3013.40/3.1013.70 | 5.20]7.50 | 9.50 [ 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85] 3.80 | 3.002.00 | 6.75]2.15| 9.50 [ 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.80
20:00| 5487 |SWEC |IFK SKOV. TORD 1.7713.60 | 4.20(2.70 | 6.25|4.50 | 10.5]2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.25|1.97 ] 1.60 | 4.10[2.15]9.00 [1.55 | 1.85|1.57 | 2.70
20:00| 5505 |DE1PF | AARHUS COPENHAG. 9.5014.90/1.35117.0|1.92140.0|2.70(2.11/1.65|2.70| 2.50] 15.0 | 14.03.40 | 17.0| 1.52 | 3.30 | 2.00 | 2.25 ] 5.80 | 1.42
20:00| 5628 |NOR 2 |MOSS START 2.00|3.45|3.45]3.10]5.405.60|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.10]2.00 | 7.75] 1.55 | 1.85] 1.80 | 2.55
20:00| 5662 [NOR3 |V.HAUGES. VIKING Il 2.2013.70]2.703.40 | 4.20 2.3711.4512.10 1.42|1.65
20:00| 8947 INO4G3MJOND. Il KFUM II 4.5014.40|1.55]6.00| 2.15 2.7011.35]1.92 1.371.57
20:30/12069 IS1PF |HAP.B.S. MAC.HAIFA 3.2013.3012.1515.20 | 3.5019.00 |6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7515.10 | 4.20/2.15|8.00| 1.87 | 6.00 [ 1.70 | 2.1512.75 | 2.00
20:30/12070/IS1PF_|MAC.B.R. BNEI SAK. 2.35/3.2012.903.80]4.907.509.001.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90{3.90 | 3.10/2.00 | 6.75]2.15| 7.75|1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
20:30(12384{IS1PF |HAP.HAIFA MAC.T.A. 5.10/3.60|1.65|7.75|2.50|15.0 | 4.10|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 6.50 | 6.75[2.45 | 12.0| 1.65 | 4.20[1.75|2.103.70 | 1.62
20:30| 3801 |ZAF 1 |GALAXY MAMELODI 5.60|3.50]1.62]10.0|2.55|18.0|4.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[8.50 | 7.75[2.80 [ 12.0] 1.72 | 5.30 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 5.20 | 1.85
21:00|1205 |BUGP |OFK PIRIN HEBAR 2.10/3.1013.5013.45|5.9016.75|11.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.404.00 | 2.85[2.05 | 6.50 ] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.852.40 | 3.70
21:00[12416/NE1PT [NAC BREDA EMMEN 1.90 3.50|4.10[2.95|6.25]5.30 [11.0]2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.45]2.75|2.201.70 | 4.60 | 2.25[9.50 [ 1.60 | 1.90 [ 1.77 | 2.85
21:00| 1531 |BRU20|BAHIA M20 PALM.M20 3.90/3.90]1.705.60 | 2.50110.0 | 4.00 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.70 | 4.4012.10 | 7.75] 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.52 | 1.8212.60 | 1.55
21:00/2997 |SAR 2 |ORUBAH AL JABAL. 1.58 |3.70|5.60[2.35|8.50|3.70 [17.0]1.96 | 1.75[2.90 | 2.55]2.25 | 1.82]|1.62 | 4.10]2.75[ 12.0 [ 1.80 | 2.25[1.60 | 4.10
21:00|2998 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN AL AR.J. 7.0014.30/1.42112.0|2.00]30.0|2.80(2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]9.50 |9.00|2.7514.0|1.50 | 3.40[1.75|2.10 | 4.40 | 1.42
21:00/3000 |SAR 2 |AL ADALH OHOD 1.803.404.30[2.85|7.25|5.40 | 13.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15|2.35] 1.82 | 5.90 [ 2.65 | 11.0[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.10
21:00/ 3003 |SAR 2 |AL SAFA KHOLOOD 3.5013.35]2.005.60|3.15110.0 | 5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75|5.60 | 4.70[2.35 | 9.00| 1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
21:00/ 3869 |ALG 1 |ORAN USM ALGER 1.65]3.40|5.50(2.60|9.50|4.80 |18.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.40 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.80] 3.05 | 13.0 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 6.00
21:00/ 4576 |[FAR 1 |SKALAIF KI KLAKS. 12.016.75|1.17118.0|1.45]165.0 | 1.97]12.37|1.45|2.05|2.00/15.0 | 14.0]3.35|22.0|1.30 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 5.90 | 1.20
21:15/2741 |SRB C |C.ZVEZDA VOJVODINA 1.35]5.00|9.00f1.90|16.0]2.6540.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.45]1.85|1.53]|1.47 |3.25|3.40[15.0[1.95|2.15[1.40|5.20
21:30/1065 |IT2PF |CATANZARO |CREMONESE 2.9513.3012.4514.90|4.0019.50 |8.50|1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.20 | 4.1012.20 |9.00]2.10 | 7.00 [ 1.78 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.45
21:30/1190 |IT3PF |CATANIA AVELLINO 2.90|2.95]2.50]5.00|4.209.00 | 8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.90 |4.40]2.30 |9.50]2.25|7.50 | 2.00 | 2.85]3.15 | 2.80
21:30/1191 |IT3PF |BENEVENTO  |SASSARI 2.0013.25]3.703.25|6.00|6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65] 1.92 | 6.25]2.55 | 10.52.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
21:30/1192|IT3PF |VICENZA PADOVA 2.4013.003.004.00|5.10]8.00 | 9.50[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 4.70 | 3.45[2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
21:30/1193 |IT3PF |JUVEN.M23 CARRARESE 2.95/3.1012.4015.00]3.9019.50 | 7.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.80 | 4.30/2.20 | 9.00]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
21:30112061/SW1P |BASEL YVERDON 1.57 |3.90|5.30)2.308.00)3.50 [17.0]2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]2.00 | 1.72]1.55|3.502.35[10.5[1.58 | 1.90 [ 1.45|3.25
21:30112062 SW1P |LUZERN S.LAUSAN. 1.40 14.50|7.00[1.90|10.0]2.65|32.0]|3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|1.55|1.42]|1.40|2.55]|2.35|12.0|1.50|1.70|1.25| 3.10




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat GJBEEJI;%E:“-G(L?:E&;%;F Both Teams to ;:.%1 .{5?'“?2
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1sov25 | 1eowts | over0s | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:30/12063 SW1P |LAUSANNE GRASHOP. 1.8513.45/4.00(2.85/6.0014.90 (10.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]2.60 | 2.10]1.67 | 4.50]2.20|9.00 [ 1.65| 1.95[1.70 | 2.80
21:30/12447 ARG4A DEP.PAR. DEF.CAMB. 2.40/2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30|8.009.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.90 | 3.50)2.25 | 7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
21:30| 5115 |FR2PF |RODEZ PARIS 2.45/3.3012.9514.00]4.908.50 |9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95[4.10 | 3.35[12.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.85
21:30| 8824 |ARG4AMERCEDES P.NUEVO 2.25/3.15]3.15]3.705.407.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20{4.20 | 3.10[2.05 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
22:05| 1459 |ARG 2 NUEVA CH. FERRO O. 2.4012.95)|3.05|4.00|5.30]8.009.50(1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80]4.90 | 3.502.25|7.502.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
22:15112064/I1SL 1 |BREIDABL. STJARNAN 1.9513.50|3.50(3.00|5.30|5.30 [9.00]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.45|2.15]1.60 |4.50|1.97 | 7.25[1.47 | 1.65[1.62 | 2.30
22:15112065ISL 1 |FRAM AKRANES 2.15/3.4013.1013.40|5.0015.90 |8.50|2.29|1.65|2.40|2.15/2.85|2.50[1.70 |5.10 1.90 | 7.00 [ 1.63 | 1.751.80 | 2.30
22:15112066/ISL 1 |HK KOPAV. VALUR 5.604.00/1.538.00|2.15]17.03.25[2.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]6.50 | 5.90[2.20 | 10.5|1.45|3.15|1.42|1.60]2.85|1.35
22:15/8531 |ISL 2 |KEFLAVIK AFTURELD. 1.8213.80|3.45[2.75/5.2014.60 | 9.00]2.251.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.35/2.00) 1.62 | 4.20(1.97 | 7.25[1.50 | 1.80| 1.60 | 2.40
23:00| 1545 |BRA 2 |CHAPECOE. PONTE PR. 2.25]3.00/3.303.70|5.70]7.2510.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.65 | 3.70
23:30| 1285 |CO2PF|DEP.CUC. QUINDIO 1.9513.30|3.80(3.10|5.80|5.80 (11.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55]1.87 | 6.002.50 | 10.5[1.92 | 2.55[2.10 | 3.50
00:30/1379 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO S.AMEL. 1.90]3.35/3.90[3.05|6.00]5.60 [11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.25|2.40]1.85|5.70| 2.45| 10.5[1.90 | 2.45 [ 1.97 | 3.40
00:30/ 1491 |[ECU 2 |CUNIBURO EL S.ANT. 1.5713.60|6.00]2.40|10.0|4.00|20.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.50| 2.85 | 14.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40
00:55|8519 |BRA 4 |CASCAVEL HERC.LUZ 2.20/3.10]3.303.60|5.607.00 9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
00:55| 8756 |USL 2 | T.BAY U. ST.PETER. 2.2013.7012.7013.45]4.206.25 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40}3.00 | 2.60)1.77 |5.30| 1.87 | 6.251.52 | 1.801.87 | 2.15
00:55|8948 |USL 2 |CHARLO.E. NOR.C.M23 1.32]5.20|7.00f1.70|10.0]2.3532.013.20|1.25[1.70/1.80]1.42 | 1.35]1.35|2.25|2.20 [ 12.0[1.50 | 1.60 [ 1.18 | 2.90
01:30| 1534 |BRA C |BRAGANT. SOUSA PB (1:1) 1.15]7.00|15.0(1.45]|25.0]1.95(65.012.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00|1.50 | 1.22]1.27 | 2.40]3.70 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.45|1.20 | 6.75
02:00| 1422 |ARG 1 |VELEZ NEWELL'S 2.15]3.15/3.703.60 | 6.00|7.2512.0{1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90 ) 4.30 | 3.10[2.20 | 7.25| 2.65 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.70 | 4.40
02:00| 8520 |USA C |CHARLEST. ATL.UTD. 3.00/3.4012.2014.90|3.508.50 |6.2512.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.4014.40 | 3.5001.92 |16.75]1.77 | 5.30 | 1.55 | 1.80|2.35 | 1.87
02:00| 8757 |USL 2 |VIRGIN.M. LIONSBR. 7.00/4.90]1.33110.5]1.75132.0/2.40|2.70(1.35]1.92|1.95[8.50 | 7.75[2.40 [ 12.0] 1.40 | 2.60 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 3.35 | 1.25
02:00| 8929 BRA 4 |SERRA DEMOCR.SL 4.4013.45/1.7716.75/2.8013.0 | 5.20] 1.72 1 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.906.25 | 6.50]2.55|11.01.77 | 5.50 [ 1.93 | 2.50|3.90 | 1.87
02:30|8521 |USA C |NY CIT.Il NEW MEX. 3.20/3.40/2.105.10|3.30]8.50 | 5.80[2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]4.60 | 3.90[1.95|7.00|1.75|5.10 | 1.55| 1.82]2.45 | 1.82
02:30| 8949 |USL 2 |WEST C.U. PHILAD.LS 1.15]7.5011.0/1.35| 15.0 3.20/1.25/1.65 1.8211.90
03:00| 1340 BOL 1 |L.LPETROL. ORIENTE 1.70 13.80|4.10)2.60|5.90|4.70 [13.0]1.71/1.90 | 3.25|2.80]2.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 4.90| 2.50 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.35[1.75 | 3.45
03:00/ 1380 |PRY 1 |LIBERTAD NACION.A. 1.48 14.00|6.50(2.20|11.03.30 (25.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.25 | 1.75]1.62|3.802.95| 15.0 [ 1.98 | 2.35| 1.57 | 4.80
03:00| 1492 |[ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. N.DE OCT. 2.30/3.00/3.20]3.80|5.607.50 | 10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25| 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
03:10/ 1474 |ARG C |TEMPERLEY RIVER PL. 13.015.50|1.22(23.0|1.67|65.0 (2.20]2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|18.0 | 17.0]3.70 | 22.0|1.40 | 3.05|2.50 | 2.75|7.75 | 1.32
03:30/1521 |BRA C |VASCO FORTAL.CE (0:0) | 2.50 | 3.05|2.85[4.204.90(8.00 |9.00)1.60|2.20{4.20|3.20)4.50|3.40]2.15|7.00]2.20 {8.501.92|2.65|2.70 | 2.95
03:30| 8522 |USA C |KANSAS C. TULSA 1.3514.80|7.50(1.87|13.0]2.55 33.012.41/1.50|2.25/2.10|1.70 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00]2.75| 16.0 | 1.75 | 2.05 [ 1.32 | 4.20
05:00| 1451 |ESCPF|ALIANZA FAS (1:1) 1.75]3.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.00 [13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.45[ 1.82 | 3.80
05:00| 8523 |lUSA C |SACRAMEN. SAN JOSE 2.3513.35/2.803.704.60]7.008.00(2.11/1.65|2.70| 2.45]3.40 | 2.75[1.82 1 5.90| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.00 | 2.30
05:30| 8524 |USA C |L.ANGELES LOUDOUN 1.15]7.00|15.01.43|25.0|1.95|65.0|2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47 |1.20]|1.25|2.35|3.50 | 22.0|2.10|2.30 | 1.18 | 6.00




